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Styrkeliste for Espergeerde 1
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Navn

Morten Renneberg
Christian Pedersen
Thomas Find Kokfelt
Kasper Klinkby Sonne Andersen
Benny Pedersen

Verner Hansen

Casper Schultz

Jan Schou Sges

Allan Ankjeer

Ebbe Kallenberg

Niels Bryde Nyvanggard
Helge Mardrup Jensen
Hans Henrik Licht

Erik Nybroe Dampe
Jens Kornbzek Pedersen
Jacob Boye Juhler

Orla Eilegaard Jargensen
Ejner Bo Bloch

Bjarke Andersen
Michael Wagle

Jacob Hein

Steffen Schwalbe
Freddy P. Jensen

Alexander Joe Stucke Carlsen

Hold

Espergaerde 1
Reserve
Espergeerde 1
Reserve
Espergaerde 1
Espergeerde 1
Espergeerde 1
Espergeerde 1
Reserve
Espergeerde 1
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Espergeerde 1
Reserve
Espergeerde 2
Espergaerde 2
Espergeerde 2
Reserve
Reserve
Espergaerde 2
Espergeerde 2
Espergeerde 2

Reserve

http://www.skak.dk
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Rating

1978
1942
1918
1911
1898
1848
1844
1816
1809
1797
1765
1738
1712
1703
1666
1627
1579
1638
1568
1531
1488
1512
1424
1500

Fide rat.

1991
1918
1935
0

1870
1825
1914
1811
1776
1820
1794

1737

1639
1685
1651

1503
1475
1611
1454

7



